
 

 

 
2018 WOSSA Executive Team and General Board Members 

 
 
 

 
Executive Team: 
 
President 
Steve Wolfe 
Evergreen Pre-Cast  
(253) 863-6510 (office) 
Email: 
stevewolfe@qwestoffice.net 
 
Vice President 
Josh Gunia 
A Advanced Septic Services 
(253) 435-9999 (office) 
Email: guniagroup@comcast.net 
 
Secretary 
Mike Moren, P.E. 
Aqueous Solutions Engineering, 
PLLC 
P.O. Box 1635 
Bellingham, WA  98227 
(360) 318-4704 
Email:  mike.moren75@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer  
Bill Creveling 
Leroy Land Survey & Engineering 
(253) 848-6608 
(253) 225-1807 (Cell) 
Email: bill@lseinc.com 
 
Past President 
Leigh McIntire 
Tacoma Pierce County Health 
Department 
(253) 798-6144  
Email:  lmcintire@tpchd.org 
 

General Board Members: 
 
Installers Rep  
Jerrold Hoeth 
Above All Construction Inc 
(425)787-0296/(425)754-2477 Cell 
Email: aboveallconst@msn.com 
 
Regulatory Rep 
Sean Hawes  
Clark County Public Health 
(360) 397-8428 ext 7381 
Email: Sean.Hawes@clark.wa.gov 
 
Suppliers & Mfg. Rep 
Dave Lowe 
Lowridge Onsite Technologies, LLC 
(425) 750-4922 
Email: dave@lowridgetech.com 
 
Northwest 
Region Rep  
Jerry Stonebridge  
Stonebridge Environmental, Inc.  
(360) 331-6101 
Email: stonebrg@whidbey.com 
 
Southwest Region Rep 
Becky Rieger 
Environmental Design, LLC 
(360) 219-3343 
environmental_design@comcast.net 
 
Olympic Region Rep  
Larry Purdum 
Apex Septic 
(253) 509-9922 
Email: larry@apexseptic.com 

 
 
Eastern Region Rep 
Adam Johnson 
AJ Design 
(509) 728-5805 
Email: 
abj_septic_design@yahoo.com 
 
Operation & Maintenance Rep 
Jeremy Moore 
All Septic and Sewer 
(253) 677-5269 
Email: 
jeremy@allsepticandsewer.com 
 
Pumpers Rep 
Jeremiah Gunia 
A Advance Septic Services 
(253) 435-9999 (office) 
Email: jeremiah 
@aadvancedservices.com  
  
Designers Rep 
Jeannie Yackley 
Goode & Associates 
360-736-5218 
 jeannie@goodsepticdesign.com  
 
Engineering Rep 
Dave Jensen, PE 
Jensen Engineering 
(425) 457 - 6029 (office) 
Email: jenseneng@yahoo.com 



 

 

 


